
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

EASY TRANSPORT COMPANY

DLCPM3030015000

12

AUG-2023

14-SEP-2023 13:4107-SEP-2023

EPF DEPOSIT FOR AUGUST 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

SEP-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 94678896

Total Members 82

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         51,683

Total Refund Advance         23,684

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         75,367

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,952
ABHISHEK 605          8711 101983470772 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
ABHISHEK -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        9,965
AKASH 685          9872 101889833799 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
AKASH -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        6,277AMINA
KHATOON

403          5813 101831665663 N.A.
        4,839            21        4,839AMINA

KHATOON
-

        4,839
            0          178 - -

        8,912ANASTASIA
TIRU

605          8714 101813988207 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258ANASTASIA

TIRU
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
ANJU 605          8715 101813988160 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
ANJU -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,896ANKUSH
SHARMA

806        1,1616 100953992278 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677ANKUSH

SHARMA
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

        9,965
ANNU 685          9877 100714991983 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
ANNU -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        7,406
ARPIT 484          6978 101363017271 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806
ARPIT -

        5,806
            0          213 - -

        8,912
ASHA 605          8719 101787462324 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
ASHA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        9,361
ASHISH DADEL 645          92910 101294654868 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742ASHISH
DADEL

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       11,632
BABALU KUMAR 685          98711 101797034868 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226BABALU
KUMAR

-
        8,226

            0          302 - -

        8,912
BABITA 605          87112 101931062797 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
BABITA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        6,277
BEENA 403          58113 101984181803 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
BEENA -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

        9,361
BHOLA RAY 645          92914 101881442749 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
BHOLA RAY -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

        8,912
BIMLESH 605          87115 101942548782 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
BIMLESH -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
BISTI 605          87116 100628300606 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
BISTI -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       10,804
DHARMENDER 726        1,04517 100628113108 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710DHARMENDE
R

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        9,361GAJENDRA
MANDAL

0          92918 101733852775 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742GAJENDRA

MANDAL
-            0             0          929 - -

        9,361GAYA PRASAD
JANA

645          92919 101938791869 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742

GAYA
PRASAD
JANA

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

        9,965
GEETA SINGH 685          98720 100630770880 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226GEETA
SINGH

-
        8,226

            0          302 - -

       11,896
GOPAL ROY 806        1,16121 101686495572 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
GOPAL ROY -

        9,677
            0          355 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,952
HALDAR DILIP 605          87122 100951264362 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258HALDAR
DILIP

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       11,896
HARI LAL RAY 806        1,16123 101867045790 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
HARILAL RAY -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

        8,912
IRFAT ZAHAN 605          87124 100484333891 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258IRFAT
ZAHAN

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       11,896ISLAMUDDIN
ANSARI

806        1,16125 100627901143 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677ISLAMUDDIN

ANSARI
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       11,896JITENDRA
VERMA

806        1,16126 101582328610 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677JITENDRA

VERMA
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

        9,361
kartik mondal 645          92927 100629491972 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742KARTIK
MONDAL

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       10,804KAUSHAL
MANDAL

726        1,04528 101264931564 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710KAUSHAL

MANDAL
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        8,185KRISHNA
BARMAN

564          81329 100627811632 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774KRISHNA

BARMAN
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        8,912
KUSUM 605          87130 101822711518 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
KUSUM -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912MADHABI
MAITY

605          87131 101841865353 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258MADHABI

MAITY
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
MADHULATA 605          87132 101890479737 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
MADHULATA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        9,004
MOHD SAHZAD 605          87133 101308075539 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258MOHD
SAHZAD

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

        6,277
NANDA DEVI 403          58134 101759127934 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
NANDA DEVI -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

        8,519
NEHA 564          81335 101942548805 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
NEHA -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        9,361
NITIN 645          92936 101951368353 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
NITIN -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       10,804
PARVEZ ALAM 726        1,04537 101091926341 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710PARVEZ
ALAM

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        9,965PINKI DEVI
CHOUHAN

685          98738 100630031910 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226PINKI  DEVI

CHOUHAN
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        8,912
POOJA 605          87139 101787527756 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
POOJA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,447
POOJA GUPTA 766        1,10340 100659112287 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194POOJA
GUPTA

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        8,912
POONAM 605          87141 101931062745 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
POONAM -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,232POONAM
KUMARI

766        1,10342 101748668700 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194POONAM

KUMARI
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       10,804PRABHU DAS
TIRKEY

726        1,04543 101091926360 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710PRABHU DAS

TIRKEY
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,671
PREETI 443          63944 101880616733 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
PREETI -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

        8,912
PREETI 605          87145 101942549612 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
PREETI -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,896
PREM RAM 806        1,16146 101319780709 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
PREM RAM -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       10,804RAGHUBEER
PANDEY

726        1,04547 101983470786 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710RAGHUBEER

PANDEY
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        8,912
RAJ BALA 605          87148 101787462297 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RAJ BALA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       11,447
RAJDEED YADV 766        1,10349 101356639672 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194RAJDEEP
YADV

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       11,632RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

685          98750 100630382623 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        8,226

            0          302 - -

       11,896RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

806        1,16151 100842106919 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

        8,336
RANBIR 564          81352 101817231827 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
RANBIR -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        6,671
RANI KUMARI 443          63953 101850325178 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
RANI KUMARI -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

        8,912
RASHMI 605          87154 101813991063 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RASHMI -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
RAUSHAN 605          87155 101091925121 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RAUSHAN -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        9,361RAVINDRA
KUMAR

645          92956 101723951461 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

        8,912
REENA 605          87157 101931062784 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
REENA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
RENU 605          87158 101942548795 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RENU -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
RIMA JAISWAL 605          87159 101942549677 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258RIMA
JAISWAL

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       10,804
ROHIT KUMAR 726        1,04560 100628144334 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        9,965
SACHIN 685          98761 101901685733 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
SACHIN -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        8,912
SANJU LATA 605          87162 101787462284 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
SANJU LATA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,922SANTOSH
KUMAR RAM

605          87163 101409459314 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258SANTOSH

KUMAR RAM
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,185
SARITA KUMARI 564          81364 101349247866 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774SARITA
KUMARI

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

        5,942
SAROJ DEVI 403          58165 101822711491 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
SAROJ DEVI -

        4,839
            0          178 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        9,361
SATEESH 645          92966 101931062807 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
SATEESH -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       11,896
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
MISHRA

806        1,16167 100629901201 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

        8,912
SHIVANI VERMA 605          87168 101942549620 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258SHIVANI
VERMA

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

        6,109
SONIA 403          58169 101782782815 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
SONIA -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

       16,304SONU KUMAR
ROY

967        1,39470 100715275641 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613SONU

KUMAR RAY
-

       11,613
            0          427 - -

        8,912
SULTANA 605          87171 101787462311 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
SULTANA -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912
SUMAN DEVI 605          87172 101887592684 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
SUMAN DEVI -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        9,004SURENDER
KUMAR

605          87173 101249794717 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258SURENDER

KUMAR
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        8,912SUSHILA
SHARMA

605          87174 101942549649 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258SUSHILA

SHARMA
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        7,782
TAPAS DAS 524          75575 101367238727 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290
TAPAS DAS -

        6,290
            0          231 - -

        6,277
TARAWATI 403          58176 100567367496 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
TARAWATI -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

       11,896TUNTUN
SHARMA

806        1,16177 101686498383 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677TUNTUN

SHARMA
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       11,447
USHA DEVI 766        1,10378 100429822051 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
USHA DEVI -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

        9,965
VIPIN KUMAR 685          98779 101316608464 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
VIPIN KUMAR -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       12,344VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

846        1,21980 100714600431 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161VIVEK

KUMAR RAI
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

        5,949
VIVEKANAND 403          58181 101112468842 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
VIVEKANAND -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

        9,965YOGESH
KUMAR

685          98782 101171975783 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226YOGESH

KUMAR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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